
Your dedicated team is here to assist you! 
Please use the reference guide below to find the best contact 

for your question or need.

Name How to reach them How they can assist you

Skye Ranch Website Community Website www.skyeranchlifestyle.com
The online “Hub” for Skye Ranch Member 
information

Resort Manager Erin Gould
P: 941.735.1617
E: Erin.Gould@teamesplanade.com 

Overall management of the community and 
departments within Resort Management Team

Community Association Manager Brittany Bergeron
P: 941.468.6891
E: Brittany.Bergeron@teamesplanade.com 

Homeowner-related community management and 
enforcement of governing documents 

Lifestyle Manager ToniAnne Gianakouros Development, planning and execution of community 
events and activities, including groups and clubs

Fitness & Athletics Manager TBA P: 
E:  

Development, planning and execution of Fitness & 
Athletics programming, including athletic groups, 
clubs and leagues

Food & Beverage Manager Jocelyn Riley 
P: 656-233-8150
E: Jocelyn.Riley@teamesplanade.com

Oversees and manages operations of The Café 

Maintenance Attendant Aaron Verdeja
P: 651-301-0719
E: Aaron.Verdeja@teamesplanade.com

Maintenance related projects in community 
common areas

Reception Team at The Hub P: 656-233-8150
Member onboarding to include access to website 
and web-based platforms, gate access, guest parking 
passes and general community questions 

Troon Customer Care & After-Hours P: 800-720-0028
Assistance with HOA account information and after-
hours call center for HOA-related matters 

Emergencies P: 911
Suspected illegal activity, suspected gas leaks, 
suspected potable water main line breaks, serious 
injury or health concern

Esplanade Resort Experiences
P: 877-840-1088
E: support@esplanaderesortexperiences.com 

National programs and initiatives such as 
Destinations by Esplanade, SIP Wine Club, and more

Taylor Morrison Warranty 
& Customer Care

P: 855-976-2720
E: SarasotaWarranty@taylormorrison.com 

Home-related warranty work 

Sunnygrove Landscape Maintenance Esplanade Neighborhood
Sunnygrovemaintenance.com 
Association code: 6837

Report landscape maintenance issues, review 
upcoming maintenance schedule

CDD Richard Freeman E: Rfreeman@cgasolutions.com CDD-related questions

P: 941-706-6348
E: Tonianne.Gianakouros@teamesplanade.com
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